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O1R 1 #A1EFHERTOP20

6 E(=5)
e IoE REM R AR(000) % Reach {5 B R Z%ﬁﬂggﬂ
1 1 Google Sites 9,883 88.9 100.0 3,537
2 2 Verizon Media 9,360 84.2 100.0 1,548
3 3 Microsoft Sites 7,532 67.7 100.0 256
4 4  Facebook 7,072 63.6 100.0 1,828
5 5 PIXNET Digital Media Corporation 6,068 54.6 100.0 48
6 6  LINE Corporation 5,797 52.1 100.0 27
7 7  UDN Group 4,619 41.5 100.0 99
8 8 ETtoday & EMI Group 3,430 30.8 100.0 44
9 9 Want Media Group 3,112 28.0 100.0 52
10 11 Wikimedia Foundation Sites 3,090 27.8 100.0 42
11 10 Liberty Times Group 3,058 27.5 100.0 41
12 12 KKNEWS.CC 2,902 26.1 100.0 11
13 13 Chunghwa Telecom 2,729 24.5 100.0 40
14 14 Fubon Multimedia Technology 2,631 23.7 100.0 75
15 15 Sanlih Media Group 2,581 23.2 100.0 38
16 17 TVBS.COM.TW 2,305 20.7 100.0 13
17 16 SHOPEE.TW 2,227 20.0 100.0 52
18 18 PChome Online 2,171 19.5 100.0 59
19 - Oneup Network Corporation 1,925 17.3 100.0 75
20 19 CWGroup 1,908 17.2 100.0 7

W ERIGE ; A/ comScore Media Metrix B 431535  ME—EREE M RENZS BRI MAEE  MAEREEEFBALNTRE - B AREHMPCEBES -
M Reach% : BEHBAZ VI BHEBE—ROEBEBAMS B EHEENE DL -
B % Composition Unique Visitors( 16 B R EELLA) =AEEERALD( BEREE, R BEREL) /AEEFERALD(ZEBALK, HREZEHLL) X100% - .’



O1R 1 #A1EFHERTOP20

SH(6+)
e IoE REM R AR(000) % Reach G E I v
1 2 Google Sites 5,295 89.5 53.6 2,179
2 1 Verizon Media 5,035 85.2 53.8 867
3 3 Microsoft Sites 3,959 67.0 52.6 152
4 4  Facebook 3,858 65.2 54.6 1,128
5 5 PIXNET Digital Media Corporation 3,142 53.1 51.8 25
6 6 LINE Corporation 2,927 49.5 50.5 12
7 7  UDN Group 2,628 44.4 56.9 74
8 8 ETtoday & EMI Group 1,865 31.5 54.4 26
9 10 Liberty Times Group 1,845 31.2 60.3 28
10 9 Want Media Group 1,731 29.3 55.6 43
11 11 Wikimedia Foundation Sites 1,729 29.2 55.9 30
12 12 KKNEWS.CC 1,593 26.9 54.9 7
13 13 Chunghwa Telecom 1,465 24.8 53.7 24
14 14 Sanlih Media Group 1,441 24.4 55.8 21
15 18 Oneup Network Corporation 1,343 22.7 69.7 63
16 19 Valve Corporation 1,279 21.6 70.9 2
17 15 Fubon Multimedia Technology 1,258 21.3 47.8 34
18 16 SHOPEE.TW 1,216 20.6 54.6 23
19 - TVBS.COM.TW 1,191 20.1 51.7 6
20 20 PChome Online 1,155 19.5 53.2 35
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O1R 1 #A1EFHERTOP20

ZH(6+)
e IoE REM R AR(000) % Reach G E I v

1 1 Google Sites 4,588 88.1 46.4 1,358
2 2 Verizon Media 4,325 83.1 46.2 681
3 3 Microsoft Sites 3,573 68.6 47.4 105
4 5 Facebook 3,214 61.7 45.5 700
5 4  PIXNET Digital Media Corporation 2,926 56.2 48.2 23
6 6 LINE Corporation 2,870 55.1 49.5 15
7 7  UDN Group 1,991 38.2 43.1 25
8 8 ETtoday & EMI Group 1,565 30.1 45.6 19
9 11  Want Media Group 1,381 26.5 44.4 9
10 9 Fubon Multimedia Technology 1,373 26.4 52.2 42
11 12 Wikimedia Foundation Sites 1,361 26.1 44.1 12
12 10 KKNEWS.CC 1,309 25.1 45.1 5
13 13 Chunghwa Telecom 1,265 24.3 46.3 16
14 14 Liberty Times Group 1,212 23.3 39.7 13
15 15 Sanlih Media Group 1,140 21.9 44.2 17
16 16 TVBS.COM.TW 1,114 21.4 48.3 7
17 19 PChome Online 1,016 19.5 46.8 24
18 17 SHOPEE.TW 1,011 19.4 45.4 29
19 18 CWGroup 988 19.0 51.8 4
20 - NOWnews 812 15.6 46.8
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O1R 1 #A1EFHERTOP20

15-345%
e IoE REM R AR(000) % Reach G E I v

1 1 Google Sites 4,156 90.2 4.1 1,710
2 2 Verizon Media 3,618 78.5 38.7 285
3 3 Microsoft Sites 3,080 66.9 40.9 84
4 4  Facebook 2,907 63.1 41.1 702
5 5 PIXNET Digital Media Corporation 2,526 54.8 41.6 20
6 6 LINE Corporation 2,434 52.8 42.0 10
7 7  UDN Group 1,628 35.3 35.3 22
8 9 Wikimedia Foundation Sites 1,410 30.6 45.6 27
9 8 ETtoday & EMI Group 1,344 29.2 39.2 13
10 10 KKNEWS.CC 1,332 28.9 45.9 5
11 13 Valve Corporation 1,200 26.0 66.6 2
12 15 Oneup Network Corporation 1,187 25.8 61.7 58
13 12 Liberty Times Group 1,162 25.2 38.0 12
14 11 Want Media Group 1,129 24.5 36.3 6
15 14 Chunghwa Telecom 1,099 23.8 40.2 12
16 20 PTT.CC 880 19.1 53.4 14
17 16 SHOPEE.TW 867 18.8 38.9 23
18 19 CW Group 817 17.7 42.8

19 17 Cite Media Holding Group 791 17.2 46.0 8
20 18 Baidu.comInc. 791 17.2 48.3 18
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35-445%
e 3¢ REM R AR(000) % Reach {5 B R Z%ﬁﬂggﬂ

1 1 Verizon Media 2,298 91.6 24.5 382
2 2 Google Sites 2,233 89.0 22.6 732
3 3 Microsoft Sites 1,731 69.0 23.0 53
4 5 Facebook 1,561 62.2 22.1 478
5 4  PIXNET Digital Media Corporation 1,481 59.0 24.4 12
6 6 LINE Corporation 1,330 53.0 22.9 6
7 7  UDN Group 1,141 45.5 24.7 20
8 8 ETtoday & EMI Group 849 33.8 24.7 15
9 9 Liberty Times Group 765 30.5 25.0 8
10 10 Fubon Multimedia Technology 753 30.0 28.6 26
11 11 Sanlih Media Group 723 28.8 28.0

12 12 Want Media Group 708 28.2 22.7

13 17 Wikimedia Foundation Sites 673 26.8 21.8

14 13 Chunghwa Telecom 631 25.2 23.1 13
15 14 KKNEWS.CC 627 25.0 21.6 2
16 18 PChome Online 596 23.7 27.4 19
17 15 TVBS.COM.TW 580 23.1 25.2 3
18 16 SHOPEE.TW 576 22.9 25.8 13
19 - NOWnews 548 21.8 31.6 3
20 - Eastern Broadcasting Company 454 18.1 27.2 3
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481k %8 Bll-Business/Finance

Total News/Information - Business/Finance N

Yahoo Taiwan Finance
CW.COM.TW

Yahoo Taiwan Stock
BUSINESSTODAY.COM.TW
CNYES.COM

Yahoo Taiwan Autos
BUSINESSWEEKLY.COM.TW
EBC.NET.TW Finance
Yahoo Taiwan Money
MSN Money - Taiwan

#A 1L %8 BI-News/Information

News/Information
Yahoo Taiwan News
UDN.COM
ETTODAY.NET
LTN.COM.TW
KKNEWS.CC
SETN.COM
CHINATIMES.COM
TVBS.COM.TW
GlassView

TVBS News

% Reach
35.7
5)E)
8.7
8.1
7.3
6.6
5.8
5.0
4.5
3.9
3.7

% Reach
98.3
44.8
40.3
28.4
27.1
26.1
22.8
20.9
20.7
19.9
17.5
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#8115 %8 Bll-Retail
Retail
MOMOSHOP.COM.TW
SHOPEE.TW
PChome Online
PCHOME.COM.TW
Pchome Shopping
Yahoo Taiwan Shopping
Pchome Shopping 24H
RUTEN.COM.TW
Yahoo Taiwan Auctions
Yahoo Taiwan Buy

4B 1L $ABll-Automotive
Automotive
Yahoo Taiwan Autos
Mobile01 Automobile
8891.COM.TW
Mobile01 Motorcycle
U-CAR.COM.TW
MSN Autos - Taiwan
TOYOTA.COM.TW
ETTODAY Auto
CARSTUFF.COM.TW
U-CAR.COM.TW Forum

—REAEEERA RS BIRGEENE DL -

% Reach
69.4
22.9
20.0
19.5
19.5
16.3
14.9
14.8
14.7
13.5
11.8

% Reach
15.8
5.8
3.7
2.0
1.6
1.6
1.6
13
1.0
0.8
0.8

B % Composition Unique Visitors( 15 BZ&ERLEA) = A ERERAAD( BiREKE:, iR B EER) /AEEEHRAO(E

014 #81k #8 Bll-Beauty/Fashion/Style % Reach
Total |Lifestyles - Beauty/Fashion 30.3
1 PIXNET StyleMe 7.7
2 |Yahoo Taiwan Fashion 7.6
3 MARIECLAIRE.COM.TW 4.3
4  BEAUTY321.COM 3.8
5 Elle.com Taiwan 3.7
6 | COOL-STYLE.COM.TW 2.8
7 Cosmopolitan Taiwan 2.6
8 | Harper's Bazaar Taiwan 2.3
9 WOMANY.NET 2.0
10 ETTODAY Fashion 1.6
018 Facebook KOL(EXi& A4) SEENDTE
|1 |25 Tsai Ing-wen 1,384,287.7
BN 542,311.6
| 5 [mEmm | 3111687
#HES 162,518.5
| o [z | 1331920

W ERHCR - Qsearch

Rk, WTFT B 1R4814) X100% -
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https://www.facebook.com/CaratMediaTaiwan/
https://twncarat.wordpress.com/
https://www.instagram.com/caratmediataiwan/?hl=zh-tw
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCwKNXUa12N9a8KnxJLchPoQ

